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7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:40 AM

9:40 AM

10:10 AM
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12:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

2:05 PM

2:40 PM

3:15PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

4:55 PM

5:30 PM

Check In/Registration
Welcome and Introductions
Case Presentation: On the Field Evaluation
Overview of Concussions
Case Presentation: Full Evaluation
Morning Break
Comprehensive Concussion Examination
Lunch
Case Presentation: Treatment/Management
Vestibular Evaluation and Rehabilitation
Exertion Evaluation and Rehabilitation
Ocular Evaluation and Rehabilitation
Medications in Concussion Management
Afternoon Break

Speaker Panel, Q & A

Professional Sports Medicine Staff & Athlete Panel

Closing Statements

*This agenda is subject to change*
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Chris Chung, M.D.
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Brandon Belt, San Francisco Giants



