

Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Levi's Stadium		
7:00 AM	Check In/Registration	
8:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions	
8:10 AM	Case Presentation: On the Field Evaluation	Anthony Saglimbeni, M.D.
8:40 AM	Overview of Concussions	Javier Cardenas, M.D.
9:40 AM	Case Presentation: Full Evaluation	Anthony Saglimbeni, M.D.
10:10 AM	Morning Break	
10:40 AM	Comprehensive Concussion Examination	Michael "Micky" Collins, Ph.D.
12:10 PM	Lunch	
1:10 PM	Case Presentation: Treatment/Management	Anthony Saglimbeni, M.D.
1:30 PM	Vestibular Evaluation and Rehabilitation	Erin Isanhart, PT, DPT, NCS
2:05 PM	Exertion Evaluation and Rehabilitation	Michael "Micky" Collins, Ph.D.
2:40 PM	Ocular Evaluation and Rehabilitation	V. Liane Rice, OD, FCOVD
3:15 PM	Medications in Concussion Management	Chris Chung, M.D.
3:40 PM	Afternoon Break	
4:00 PM	Speaker Panel, Q & A	All Speakers
4:55 PM	Professional Sports Medicine Staff & Athlete Panel	Brandon Belt, San Francisco Giants
5:30 PM	Closing Statements	
*This agenda is subject to change*		